Posicion
1
2

10

12

15

19
20

22

25

28

29

31

32

35
36

39

Apellidos

Fernandez Puigdomenech

Garcia Martinez
Paniagua Sarria
Duran Dominguez
Fernandez Bello
Dominguez Araujo
Tirado De La Flor
Diaz Hernandez
Hernandez Pefia
Martinez Langa
Hernandez Vigliano
Marques Rodrigues
Rodriguez Pastor
Villalba Fernandez
Hernanz De Lucas
Perez Sanchez
Lopez Fernandez
Cuervo Gurumeta
Rodriguez Oviedo
Gonzalez Plana
Vaquerizo Garcia
Garcia Gonzalez
Rincon Bautista
Ramos Martin
Gago Dominguez
Orbea Velarde
Toribio Buergo
Martinez Frejo
Perez Nufiez
Diez Serrano
Alvarez Menendez
Serrano Payo
Lacasa Martin
Garcia Garzon
Martin Calzia
Sanchez Pereira
Lopez Bricio
Perez Palomares
Alonso Lopez
Hernandez Cafiadas

Nombre
Oscar
David

Sinesio
Jose

Eduardo
Carlos
Justo
David

Francisco
Miguel Angel
Julian
Wagner
Jose Carlos
Anibal
Raul
Carlos
Eugenio
Jose Ramon

Enrique
Pablo

Gonzalo
Daniel

Jose
Alberto
Manuel

Jose

Angel Felix
Josemaria
Emilio
Juan
Francisco Javier
Daniel
David
Tomas Alejandro
Carlos Marcelo
Manuel
Jose Maria
Juan Felix
Jose Angel
Rufino

Licencia
CM41304379
CMO00958283
CMO00817163
CM41798233
CMO00258857
CM41639449
CMO00932001
CM41385670
CM41673703
CM41920151
CM81253113
CMO00981506
CMO00984688
CMA8883281
CM41968108
CM41628696
CM41296369
CMA8925547
CM56632998
CM51051093
CM41919412
CM41080941
CM41796607
CMO00504602
CM41801989
CM41890375
CM41791968
CM41962543
CMO00501608
CM81073259
CMAB8066995
CM41083994
CM41898138
CM41936067
CMO00940449
CM41074001
CM41070957
CM41989156
CMO00952404
CM41982729

Nivel

DL uvuvuouunoun2uvunonouounoununoouonoounononuounon2ooununnnononlon

Hcp
20.2
36.0
30.1
23.4
24.2
26.2
25.2
23.6
19.4
27.2
22.3
36.0
34.6
26.5
35.1
28.2
25.3
21.1
32.6
36.0
35.5
36.0
22.5
19.6
36.0
31.5
26.8
36.0
36.0
36.0
33.7
36.0
33.9
30.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0

Hcpluego
7
15
12
9
9
10
9
9

10
8
15
14
10
14
11
9

13
15
14
15
8

7

15
13
10
15
15
15
14
15
14
12
15
15
15
15
15
15

Bruto
32
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
11
11
11
10
10

TORNEO DAMAS Y CABALLEROS - 15 de mayo - CLASIFICACION MASCULINA 22 CAT. SCRATCH

Neto
39
42
40
37
37
37
36
34
32
35
33
38
38
34
37
34
32
30
33
34
33
32
25
25
31
30
28
30
27
28
28
23
25
24
25
21
25
23
23
17

Total
32
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
11
11
11
10
10



